Libre Wireless Technologies © 2019
Libre Confidential
LibreSync
High Performance Network Media Module
1x1 Dual Band 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
With Integrated Bluetooth 5.0 + Low Energy (BLE)
LS9X Data Sheet
Rev: 1.0

Libre Wireless Technologies                      Data Sheet: Ver:1.0                                                    Page 12 of 23
Libre Confidential
5.6. LS9X-AC11DBT Module Ordering Information
Product Number Wi-Fi Tx/Rx Wi-Fi
Bands
Bluetooth Memory Module
Dimension*
(±0.2mm)
LS9X-AC11DBT-A 802.11
b/g/n/ac 1x1
2.4 / 5.0 GHz 5.0 BT + BLE 128 MB NAND
128 MB DDR3
50mmx40mmx
3.5mm (L x W x
H) ± 0.2mm
LS9X-AC11DBT-C 802.11
b/g/n/ac 1x1
2.4 / 5.0 GHz 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB NAND
256 MB DDR3
50mmx40mmx
3.5mm (L x W x
H) ± 0.2mm
LS9X-Ac11DBT-AC 802.11
b/g/n/ac 1x1
2.4 / 5.0 GHz 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB NAND
512 MB DDR3
50mmx40mmx
3.5mm (L x W x
H) ± 0.2mm
*The LS9X-AC11DBT-A/LS9X-AC11DBT-C/LS9X-AC11DBT-AC module
height does not include the measurement of bottom-side media-connector.
  LS9X – Data Sheet
Libre Wireless Technologies                      Data Sheet: Ver:1.0                                                    Page 13 of 23
Libre Confidential
6. Mechanical, Connectors and Interfaces
6.1. Physical Module
Physical module dimension is 50mm x 40mm x 3.5mm (L x W x H) ± 0.2mm.
Figure 6.1-1, 6.1-2 represent module’s top and bottom.
6.1.1. Module Manufacturer
Figure 6.1-1: LS9X-AC11DBT Module Top
Figure 6.1-2: LS9X-AC11DBT Module Bottom
  LS9X – Data Sheet
Libre Wireless Technologies                      Data Sheet: Ver:1.0                                                    Page 14 of 23
Libre Confidential